
Lithuanian Open Paragliding Accuracy Championship 2016 

FAI General Class 

Place Pilot's No Team First Name Last Name Note Total 

Rounds 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

O O O O O O O O O O 

1 8 CK Yauheni Vikhor  male, FAI, BY 027 000 007 003 000 002 073 006 000 004 005 

2 21 LSK Dainius Liegus  male, FAI, LT 111 050 500 009 006 011 008 002 006 009 010 

3 18 AD1 Krisjanis Sietins  male, FAI, LV 115 072 020 006 004 007 005 007 003 058 005 

4 9 CK Konstantin Pavlushko  male, FAI, RU 128 030 000 110 008 002 013 048 018 006 003 

5 7 GRDR Andrew Webster  male, FAI, GB 224 009 077 006 002 003 098 011 000 021 095 

6 27 CK Tzvetan Tzolov  male, FAI, BG 256 006 000 000 013 134 008 500 003 079 013 

7 1 LSK Jurijus Jakovlevas  male, FAI, LT 269 000 200 036 500 005 006 003 006 008 005 

8 26 AEEE Sergei Usanov sr  male, FAI, EE 477 011 103 500 014 006 004 320 004 008 007 

9 48 LSK Tadas Sidaravicius  male, FAI, LT 624 009 500 005 282 044 061 081 131 007 004 

10 12 AD1 Maris Vancans  male, FAI, LV 703 005 DNF 013 003 001 084 306 014 163 114 

11 14 GRDR Andy Shaw  male, FAI, GB 760 003 005 500 146 013 424 008 013 011 137 

12 44 LILE Katie Lawrence  female, FAI, GB 789 DNF 010 008 029 065 308 014 259 022 074 

13 41 GRDR Matthew Bignell  male, FAI, GB 790 500 091 019 500 022 014 102 012 030 000 

14 23 AEEE Sergei Usanov jn  male, FAI, EE 804 002 003 078 007 007 385 052 500 138 132 

15 47 LSK Dziugas Sidaravicius  male, LT 904 500 194 060 224 006 003 123 011 009 274 

16 32 AD1 Dzintars Reiniks  male, FAI, LV 1051 008 500 500 005 009 487 000 014 007 021 

17 39 AD1 Lauris Pumpurs  male, FAI, LV 1124 010 338 112 088 075 322 009 149 118 241 

18 30 LSK Jolanta Romanenko  female, FAI, LT 1248 082 014 123 148 221 500 280 261 033 086 

19 20 LSK Gintaras Sidaravicius  male, FAI, LT 1306 123 060 414 451 249 217 060 037 133 013 

20 31 LILE William Lawrence  male, FAI, GB 1326 500 209 096 285 009 214 011 000 002 500 

21 19 CK Sergey Bazhanov  male, FAI, RU 1435 031 500 500 500 140 012 006 188 038 020 

22 6 CK Vitali Kazlouski  male, FAI, BY 1438 011 500 500 165 014 121 500 005 028 094 

23 25 - Maksim Kraitor  male, LT 1656 177 187 500 068 135 210 119 500 220 040 



24 2 AD1 Vilnis Gailums  male, FAI, LV 1803 038 111 500 500 500 009 014 500 013 118 

25 40 GRDR Michael Collins  male, FAI, GB 1919 500 500 500 148 062 113 082 009 005 500 

26 16 AEEE Oleg Rovba  male, FAI, EE 2069 500 500 500 405 088 028 281 206 052 009 

27 15 CK Alexey Voznesenskiy  male, FAI, RU 2141 500 500 013 337 500 500 003 022 165 101 

28 5 AD2 Eriks Gailums  male, FAI, LV 2143 410 500 500 061 124 139 044 500 351 014 

29 3 LILE Charles Grantham  male, FAI, GB 2151 245 500 500 126 096 192 165 500 295 032 

30 22 AEEE Aleksei Konovalov  male, FAI, EE 2155 211 272 114 007 500 500 367 242 137 305 

31 11 LILE John Lawrence  male, FAI, GB 2182 500 500 115 500 490 040 005 010 022 500 

32 34 AD1 Andris Paze  male, FAI, LV 2362 500 DNF 207 281 254 500 023 281 239 077 

33 38 AD2 Varis Kaktins  male, FAI, LV 2435 500 095 334 500 500 500 070 218 018 200 

34 46 LILE Mark Bignell  male, FAI, GB 2492 151 500 284 500 500 231 082 500 053 191 

35 29 AD1 Vladimirs Zoludevs  male, FAI, LV 2577 402 500 495 158 009 450 121 469 465 008 

36 36 GRDR David Mercer  male, FAI, GB 3036 500 500 500 014 071 500 293 500 500 158 

37 35 - Arkadij Lobov  male, FAI, LT 3126 500 221 423 500 018 214 500 250 500 500 

38 13 FFT Maksim Petrov  male, FAI, RU 3336 500 500 500 368 500 500 190 010 268 500 

39 4 FFT Yauhen Leukavets  male, FAI, BY 3441 500 500 500 249 500 470 500 500 043 179 

40 17 AD2 Edijs Gaspuitis  male, FAI, LV 3623 500 DNF 500 500 500 307 500 500 006 310 

41 37 AD2 Diana Germane  female, FAI, LV 3631 500 500 500 285 500 222 500 183 441 500 

42 10 FFT Nataliya Trofimova  female, FAI, RU 3715 500 500 500 256 500 285 500 500 488 186 

43 24 AD2 Andris Kuzmans  male, FAI, LV 3840 500 DNF 500 500 490 249 500 500 101 500 

44 43 AEEE Kamil Konecny  male, CZ 4006 006 500 500 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF 

45 33 SS Rinaldas Marackinas  male, LT 4126 500 126 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF 

46 28 - Anton Umnitsyn  male, FAI, UA 4500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 

46 42 AEEE Aneta Konecna  female, FAI, CZ 4500 500 500 500 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF 

 

Round statuses: D - Did not started, S - Started, P - Provisional, O - Official, F - Final, C - Canceled 

Pilot statuses: ABS - absent, DNF - did not fly, WTN - waiting for a flight, AIR - in the air, RLN - will relauch 

10 rounds completed, worst score is dropped. 

  



Lithuanian Open Paragliding Accuracy Championship 2016 

Teams’ Class 

Place Team Team Name Total 

Rounds 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

O O O O O O O O O O 

1 CK Cervony Kapeliusy 1330 047 507 126 186 152 106 063 026 076 041 

2 LSK LSK Skraidom.lt 1794 141 468 110 660 066 078 146 060 033 032 

3 AD1 Adrenalins.lv 2431 061 969 338 100 026 420 030 180 196 111 

4 GRDR Green Dragons UP UK 4463 1012 673 1025 310 100 649 203 034 067 390 

5 AEEE Aerosport Estonia 7011 230 878 1192 433 601 917 1020 952 335 453 

6 LILE Little legz up UK 7172 1396 1219 503 940 660 677 112 769 099 797 

7 AD2 Adrenalins2.lv 13231 1910 1595 1834 1346 1614 917 1114 1401 476 1024 

8 FFT Free fly team 16992 2000 2000 2000 1373 2000 1755 1690 1510 1299 1365 

9 SS Saules Skrydis 19626 2000 1626 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 

Round statuses: D - Did not started, S - Started, P - Provisional, O - Official, F - Final, C - Canceled 

  



Lithuanian Open Paragliding Accuracy Championship 2016 

FAI Women Class 

Place Pilot's No Team First Name Last Name Note Total 

Rounds 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

O O O O O O O O O O 

12 44 LILE Katie Lawrence  female, FAI, GB 789 DNF 010 008 029 065 308 014 259 022 074 

18 30 LSK Jolanta Romanenko  female, FAI, LT 1248 082 014 123 148 221 500 280 261 033 086 

41 37 AD2 Diana Germane  female, FAI, LV 3631 500 500 500 285 500 222 500 183 441 500 

42 10 FFT Nataliya Trofimova  female, FAI, RU 3715 500 500 500 256 500 285 500 500 488 186 

46 42 AEEE Aneta Konecna  female, FAI, CZ 4500 500 500 500 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF 

 

Round statuses: D - Did not started, S - Started, P - Provisional, O - Official, F - Final, C - Canceled 

Pilot statuses: ABS - absent, DNF - did not fly, WTN - waiting for a flight, AIR - in the air, RLN - will relauch 

10 rounds completed, worst score is dropped. 

 

 

  



Lithuanian Open Paragliding Accuracy Championship 2016 

Lithuanian Championship 

 

Place Pilot's No Team First Name Last Name Note Total 

Rounds 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

O O O O O O O O O O 

2 21 LSK Dainius Liegus  male, FAI, LT 111 050 500 009 006 011 008 002 006 009 010 

7 1 LSK Jurijus Jakovlevas  male, FAI, LT 269 000 200 036 500 005 006 003 006 008 005 

9 48 LSK Tadas Sidaravicius  male, FAI, LT 624 009 500 005 282 044 061 081 131 007 004 

15 47 LSK Dziugas Sidaravicius  male, LT 904 500 194 060 224 006 003 123 011 009 274 

18 30 LSK Jolanta Romanenko  female, FAI, LT 1248 082 014 123 148 221 500 280 261 033 086 

19 20 LSK Gintaras Sidaravicius  male, FAI, LT 1306 123 060 414 451 249 217 060 037 133 013 

23 25 - Maksim Kraitor  male, LT 1656 177 187 500 068 135 210 119 500 220 040 

37 35 - Arkadij Lobov  male, FAI, LT 3126 500 221 423 500 018 214 500 250 500 500 

45 33 SS Rinaldas Marackinas  male, LT 4126 500 126 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF 

 

Round statuses: D - Did not started, S - Started, P - Provisional, O - Official, F - Final, C - Canceled 

Pilot statuses: ABS - absent, DNF - did not fly, WTN - waiting for a flight, AIR - in the air, RLN - will relauch 

10 rounds completed, worst score is dropped. 

 


